
Communiqué no. 8928 February-4 March 2018

Results / Résultats
Fri 2 Mar 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Women's Sprint / Vitesse Femmes
Finals / Finales

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.274

63.864

11.129

64.696

11.538

62.402

GOLD 1 220 VOGEL Kristina GER Winner +0.161 Winner

SILVER 2 103 MORTON Stephanie AUS +0.062 Winner +0.105

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.282

63.818

11.356

63.403

BRONZE 3 216 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER Winner Winner

4 225 LEE Wai Sze HKG +0.026 +0.067

Did not qualify for semifinals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

5 347 SHMELEVA Daria RUS

6 285 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED

7 266 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU

8 292 van RIESSEN Laurine NED

Did not qualify for 1/4 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9 184 GROS Mathilde FRA

10 368 STARIKOVA Olena UKR

11 221 WELTE Miriam GER

12 348 VOINOVA Anastasiia RUS

13 305 HANSEN Natasha NZL

14 364 BASOVA Liubov UKR

15 110 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL

16 377 GODBY Madalyn USA

Did not qualify for 1/8 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

17 267 MAROZAITE Migle LTU

18 201 MARCHANT Katy GBR

19 169 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP

20 263 LEE Hyejin KOR

21 150 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL

22 257 KOBAYASHI Yuka JPN

23 303 CUMMING Emma NZL

24 230 STEWART Robyn IRL

25 270 GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX

26 131 WALSH Amelia CAN

27 139 GUO Yufang CHN

28 258 MAEDA Kayono JPN

Did not qualify for 1/16 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

29 321 JAGODZINSKA Julita POL

30 378 MARQUARDT Mandy USA

31 273 VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli MEX

32 226 MA Wing Yu HKG

33 262 KIM Wongyeong KOR

Report Created  FRI 2 MAR 2018 21:36 Page 1/1

www.tissottiming.com Timing and Results provided by




